
Terms & Conditions
iShop and its contents are protected by copyright and may not be reproduced or copied (using any method of reproduction or copying), sold, 
transmitted, circulated or otherwise forwarded to third parties, in whole or part, without prior written consent of the author. Any customer believed to 
have distributed passwords, improperly used or breached any of the conditions of use of the system may, at CoolDrive’s sole discretion, lose or have 
removed, their access to iShop.I agree to abide by the terms and conditions of use as set out above and at:

www.cooldrive.com.au/termsandconditions
 
Signed (user)

Return or fax this form to your local CoolDrive branch listed below:

CoolDrive use only
Approved by Branch Manager:

Signed:

REGISTRATION FORM
iSHOPiSHOPH

Date                   /         /                  Please ensure you answer all questions to have your application dealt with promptly. 

Company Name

Account Code

User Details

First name

Last Name

Position/Title

Phone No.

Email Address
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Acacia Ridge: 
Telephone: (07) 3277 9100  
Fax: (07) 3277 2544
acaciaridge@cooldrive.com.au
33B Success Street
Acacia Ridge QLD 4110

Alexandria: 
Telephone: (02) 9519 6922 
Fax: (02) 9516 4622
alexandria@cooldrive.com.au
Unit 1, 182-190 Euston Road
Alexandria NSW 2015 

Adelaide: 
Telephone: (08) 8440 7900 
Fax: (08) 8268 8048
adelaide@cooldrive.com.au
22 Pambula Street
Regency Park SA 5010

Brisbane:
Telephone: (07) 3623 2133 
Fax: (07) 3623 2166
brisbane@cooldrive.com.au
60 Eagleview Place 
Eagle Farm QLD 4009

Canberra:
Telephone: (02) 6280 4755 
Fax: (02) 6228 1340
canberra@cooldrive.com.au
10/145-147 Gladstone Street,  
Fyshwick ACT 2609
 
Darwin:
Telephone: (08) 8944 3200 
Fax: (08) 8947 0176
darwin@cooldrive.com.au
1 Howell Street
Berrimah NT 0828

Geelong:
Telephone: (03) 5241 6888 
Fax: (03) 5243 4011
geelong@cooldrive.com.au
13 Dendle Street
Grovedale Vic 3216

Hallam:
Telephone: (03) 9796 3155 
Fax: (03) 9796 3199
hallam@cooldrive.com.au
32 Melverton Drive
Hallam Vic 3803 

Launceston:
Telephone: (03) 6344 8833 
Fax: (03) 6344 2603
launceston@cooldrive.com.au
3 Wilson Street 
South Launceston TAS 7249 

Melbourne:
Telephone: (03) 9896 7333 
Fax: (03) 9890 4043
melbourne@cooldrive.com.au
22-28 Lexton Road 
Box Hill Vic 3128

Newcastle:
Telephone: (02) 4954 2500 
Fax: (02) 4953 7030 
newcastle@cooldrive.com.au
60 Pendlebury Road
Cardiff NSW 2285

Perth: 
Telephone: (08) 9453 0900 
Fax: (08) 9453 0999
perth@cooldrive.com.au
4 Atlas Court 
Welshpool WA 6106

Rockhampton:
Telephone: (07) 4923 7333 
Fax: (07) 4923 7545
rockhampton@cooldrive.com.au
49 Derby Street, 
Rockhampton QLD 4700

Sydney:
Telephone: (02) 8811 1288 
Fax: (02) 8811 1266
sydney@cooldrive.com.au
Unit 4, 17 Stanton Road
Seven Hills NSW 2147

Thomastown:
Telephone: (03) 9460 7300
Fax: (03) 9460 9052
thomastown@cooldrive.com.au
Unit 2, 6-8 Lucknow Crescent
Thomastown VIC 3074

Toowoomba:
Telephone: (07) 4634 0566
Fax: (07) 4634 0294
toowoomba@cooldrive.com.au
19 Carroll Street
Wilsonton QLD 4350

Townsville:
Telephone: (07) 4755 2111
Fax: (07) 4755 2077
townsville@cooldrive.com.au
5 Meenan Street
Garbutt QLD 4814

CoolDrive Export
Telephone: (07) 3623 2155
Fax: (07) 3623 2166
export@cooldrive.com.au
60 Eagleview Place
Eagle Farm, QLD  4009


